SUNDAY SOCIAL - MEDIUM

32 MILES ~ 1,100'

SUNDAY SOCIAL - MEDIUM

32 MILES ~ 1,100'

Miles Dist

L| 0.0 [DEERWOOD E 0.7

R| 0.7 |DEER CREEK 0.0

R| 0.7 |[DEERFIELD 0.2

L[ 0.9 |YALE 2.3

L 3.2 [IRVINEBLVD 2.5
TUSTIN RANCH / VON

L 5.7 KARMAN 6.3

L| 12.0 [CAMPUS DR 1.3
UNIVERSITY /

R| 133 EASTBLUFF 1.9

R| 15.2 [VISTA DEL ORO 1.8

R| 17.0 |[MAR VISTA 0.4
EASTBLUFF/ FORD/

Ri 174 BONITA CYN 1.3

R| 18.7 [MESA VIEW 0.1

L [ 18.8 |[FORD RD. 0.3

R| 19.1 [SAN MIGUEL 1.5

L | 20.6 |[SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 2.3
JUST AFTER RIDGE
PARK - NEWPORT

R| 229 COAST SHOPPING 02
CENTER

REST STOP - STARBUCKS (Inside Pavilions)
- SAN JOAQUIN HILLS RD & NEWPORT

Miles Dist

L| 0.0 |DEERWOOQOD E 0.7

R| 0.7 |DEER CREEK 0.0

R| 0.7 |DEERFIELD 0.2

L|{ 0.9 |YALE 2.3

L|{ 3.2 [IRVINEBLVD 2.5
TUSTIN RANCH / VON

L| 5.7 KARMAN 6.3

L| 12.0 [CAMPUS DR 1.3
UNIVERSITY /

R| 13.3 EASTBLUFF 1.9

R| 15.2 |VISTA DEL ORO 1.8

R| 17.0 |[MAR VISTA 0.4
EASTBLUFF / FORD/

Ri 17.4 BONITA CYN 1.3

R| 18.7 [MESA VIEW 0.1

L | 18.8 |[FORD RD. 0.3

R| 19.1 |[SAN MIGUEL 1.5

L [ 20.6 |SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 2.3
JUST AFTER RIDGE
PARK - NEWPORT

R| 229 COAST SHOPPING 02
CENTER

REST STOP - STARBUCKS (Inside
Pavilions) - SAN JOAQUIN HILLS RD &

NEWPORT COAST DR

COAST DR
R| 23.1 |[SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 0.2
L | 23.3 INEWPORT COAST 1.4
R| 24.7 |TURTLE RIDGE 0.5
R| 25.2 |IBONITA CANYON 0.2
L | 25.4 |ANTEATER 0.4
R| 25.8 |CALIFORNIA 0.9
L| 26.7 |HARVARD 4.4
R| 31.1 |PASEO WESTPARK 0.1
L| 31.2 |HEARTHSTONE 0.2
R| 31.4 |IRVINE CENTER DR. 0.7
L | 32.1 DEERWOOD END
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
SUN50-M1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

R| 23.1 |SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 0.2
L | 23.3 INEWPORT COAST 1.4
R| 24.7 |TURTLE RIDGE 0.5
R| 25.2 |BONITA CANYON 0.2
L [ 25.4 |ANTEATER 0.4
R| 25.8 |CALIFORNIA 0.9
L | 26.7 |HARVARD 4.4
R| 31.1 |PASEO WESTPARK 0.1
L [ 31.2 |[HEARTHSTONE 0.2
R| 31.4 |IRVINE CENTER DR. 0.7
L [ 32.1 |DEERWOOD END
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG

SUN50-M1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org



mailto:RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
mailto:RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG

SUNDAY SUFFERFEST - LONG

42 MILES ~ 4,000’

SUNDAY SUFFERFEST - LONG

42 MILES ~ 4,000’

Miles Dist
L - IRVINE CENTER DR. 1.1
R 1.1 [JEFFREY 2.4
L 3.5 |RIDGELINE 1.4
L 4.9 |ITURTLE ROCK 0.6
L 5.5 |ISUNNYHILL 0.2
R 5.7 |[SHADY CANYON 1.5
L 7.2 IBONITA CANYON 0.2
L 7.4 |TURTLE RIDGE 0.5
L 7.9 INEWPORT COAST 1.4
R 9.3 |SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 2.5
R | 11.8 |[SAN MIGUEL 1.0
R | 12.8 |SPYGLASS HILL 1.1
L | 13.9 |[SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 1.3
R | 15.2 |RIDGE PARK 1.2
R | 16.4 |VISTA RIDGE 1.4
L | 17.8 INEWPORT COAST DR. 1.9
S PELICAN HILL (2ND
R| 19.7 PELICAN) 2.1
L | 21.8 INEWPORT COAST 0.6
R | 22.4 |VISTA RIDGE 1.4
L | 23.8 |RIDGE PARK 0.9
L | 24.7 INEWPORT COAST 2.4
R| 27.1 |PCH 1.3
R | 28.4 |POPPY 0.3
L | 28.7 |5TH AVE 0.3
R | 29.0 IMARGUERITE 0.7
R | 29.7 |SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 1.9
JUST AFTER RIDGE PARK -
R | 31.6 INEWPORT COAST 0.2
SHOPPING CENTER

REST STOP - STARBUCKS (Inside

Pavilions) - SAN JOAQUIN HILLS RD &

NEWPORT COAST DR

Miles Dist
L - IRVINE CENTER DR. 1.1
R 1.1 |JEFFREY 2.4
L 3.5 |RIDGELINE 1.4
L 4.9 |ITURTLE ROCK 0.6
L 5.5 |ISUNNYHILL 0.2
R 5.7 |SHADY CANYON 1.5
L 7.2 |IBONITA CANYON 0.2
L 7.4 [TURTLE RIDGE 0.5
L 7.9 INEWPORT COAST 1.4
R 9.3 |SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 2.5
R| 11.8 |[SAN MIGUEL 1.0
R| 12.8 |SPYGLASS HILL 1.1
L{ 13.9 |[SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 1.3
R| 15.2 |RIDGE PARK 1.2
R| 16.4 |VISTA RIDGE 1.4
L | 17.8 INEWPORT COAST DR. 1.9

S PELICAN HILL (2ND
R| 19.7 PELICAN) 2.1
L | 21.8 INEWPORT COAST 0.6
R| 22.4 |VISTA RIDGE 1.4
L | 23.8 |RIDGE PARK 0.9
L | 24.7 INEWPORT COAST 2.4
R| 27.1 |PCH 1.3
R| 28.4 |POPPY 0.3
L | 28.7 |5TH AVE 0.3
R| 29.0 [IMARGUERITE 0.7
R| 29.7 |SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 1.9
JUST AFTER RIDGE PARK -

R| 31.6 INEWPORT COAST 0.2

SHOPPING CENTER

REST STOP - STARBUCKS (Inside

Pavilions) - SAN JOAQUIN HILLS RD &

NEWPORT COAST DR

R | 33.3 |[SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 0.2
L [ 33.5 INEWPORT COAST 1.4
R | 34.9 |TURTLE RIDGE 0.5
R | 35.4 |IBONITA CANYON 0.2
L | 35.6 |JANTEATER 0.4
R | 36.0 |CALIFORNIA 0.9
L | 36.9 |[HARVARD 4.4
R | 41.3 |PASEO WESTPARK 0.1
L [ 41.4 |[HEARTHSTONE 0.2
R | 41.6 |IRVINE CENTER DR. 0.7
L | 42.3 |DEERWOOD END

RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG

SUN50-L1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

R] 33.3 [SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 0.2
L | 33.5 INEWPORT COAST 1.4
R| 34.9 |TURTLE RIDGE 0.5
R| 35.4 [BONITA CANYON 0.2
L | 35.6 |[ANTEATER 0.4
R| 36.0 [CALIFORNIA 0.9
L | 36.9 [HARVARD 4.4
R| 41.3 |[PASEO WESTPARK 0.1
L | 41.4 |[HEARTHSTONE 0.2
R | 41.6 |[IRVINE CENTER DR. 0.7
L | 42.3 |[DEERWOOD END

RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG

SUNS50-L1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org
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